
  

Kooste: Birgitta Starast 

 
STEVENAGE 2025 PARA DANCE SPORT 24.–26.10.2025 
STEVENAGE, ISO-BRITANNIA 
Inclusive Dance UK 

PARA DANCE SPORT 

Freestyle Single Woman Class 2 
1. Haydee Guadelupe Reynosa Guerro Meksiko 26,314 
2. Devona Boessen Belgia 22,707 
3. Nika Bratus Slovenia 22,663 
4. Sanja Vukasinovic Itävalta 21,590 
5. Brina Rogelj Slovenia 21,165 
6. Giosephina Sbaglio Italia 21,038 
7. Aigul Balmagambetova Kazakstan 20,334 
8. Tiina Uimonen Suomi 19,478 
9. Pamela Heymanns Saksa 19,355 

10. Renate Sofia Briones Lopez Meksiko 19,315 
11. Elien Bervoets Belgia 19,160 
12. Rosanna Schellekens Hollanti 18,525 
13. Ilona Brugman Hollanti 18,515 
14. Catia Scanferla Italia 18,120 
15. Allison Guadelupe Tovar Garza Meksiko 17,940 
16. Greet Kenis Belgia 17,899 
17. Patricia Albertova Slovakia 17,174 
18. Peta Ann Rahmatabadi Iso-Britannia 17,097 
19. Chloe Kiddie Iso-Britannia 13,896 
20. Heidi Hamari-Martimo Suomi 13,405 

 
Freestyle Single Power wheelchair 

1. Amir Alibabic Slovenia 21,494 
2. Nastija Fijolic Slovenia 20,333 
3. Kathy Hancock Iso-Britannia 18,680 
4. Ines Golobic Slovenia 16,200 
5. Eugenio Migliaccio Italia 15,694 
6. Claire Atkin Iso-Britannia 14,886 
7. Pirjo Pappila Suomi 13,903 
8. Lisa Welsh Iso-Britannia 13,404 

 
Combi Standard 1+2 

1. Timo Pyykkönen / Tuuli Harju Suomi  5,0 
2. Alex Hviztos / Patricia Albertova Slovakia 10,0 
3. Richard Okkerse / Ilona Brugman Hollanti 15,0  
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Single Power Wheelchair Open 

1. Nastija Fijolic Slovenia  5,0 
2. Kathy Hancock Iso-Britannia 12,0 
3. Amir Alibabic Slovenia 13,0 
4. Claire Atkin Iso-Britannia 22,0 
5. Eugenio Migliaccio Italia 23,0 
6. Pirjo Pappila Suomi 30,0 
7. Ines Golobic Slovenia 25,0 
8. Francesca Goodwin Iso-Britannia  - 
9. Lisa Welsh  Iso-Britannia  - 

 
Single Conventional Women 1  

1. Helena Kasicka Slovakia  5,0 
2. Antya Guadelupe Estrada Munoz Meksiko 11,0 
3. Tuuli Harju Suomi 16,0 
4. Nastija Fijolic Slovenia 18,0 
5. Kathy Hancock Iso-Britannia 26,0 
6. Rossella Cappotto Italia 29,0 
7. Diane Carter Iso-Britannia  - 
8. Heidi Hamari-Martimo sijat 8.–12. Suomi  - 
9. Pirjo Pappila sijat 8.–12. Suomi  - 

10. Claire Atkin sijat 8.–12. Iso-Britannia  - 
11. Francesca Goodwin sijat 8.–12. Iso-Britannia  - 
12. Ines Golobic sijat 8.–12. Slovenia  - 
13. Lisa Welsh  Iso-Britannia  - 

Single Woman Class 2 
1. Haydee Guadelupe Reynosa Guerro Meksiko  9,0 
2. Devona Boessen Belgia  9,0 
3. Aigul Balmagambetova Kazakstan 13,0 
4. Lara Nedeljkovic Slovenia 19,0 
5. Nika Bratus Slovenia 25,0 
6. Brina Rogelj Slovenia 30,0 
7. Giosephina Sbaglio Italia  - 
8. Allison Guadelupe Tovar Garza Meksiko  - 
9. Elien Bervoets sijat 9.-10. Belgia  - 

10. Catia Scanferla sijat 9.-10. Italia  - 
11. Rosanna Schellekens Hollanti  -  
12. Tiina Uimonen Suomi  - 
13. Pamela Heymanns Saksa  - 
14. Patricia Albertova Slovakia  - 
15. Greet Kenis Belgia  - 
16. Renate Sofia Briones Lopez Meksiko  - 
17. Ilona Brugman Hollanti  - 
18. Peta Ann Rahmatabadi Iso-Britannia  - 
19. Chloe Kiddie Iso-Britannia  - 
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BRITISH OPEN 
 
Freestyle Single Main Women 2 

1. Birgitta Starast Suomi 21,883 
2. Giuseppina Sbaglio Italia 21,819 
3. Catia Scanferla Italia 18,783 
4. Ilona Brugman Hollanti 18,448 
5. Lise Verstreken Belgia 17,743 
6. Peta Barratt Iso-Britannia 16,725 
7. Inga Figursska Iso-Britannia 15,873 
8. Beth Samuels Iso-Britannia 15,122 
9. Heidi Hamari-Martimo Suomi 12,334 

 
Combi Main Latin 2 

1. Kimberly van den Broek / Rosanna Schellekens Hollanti 10,0 
2. Elien Bervoets / Greet Bervoets Belgia 20,0 
3. Henry Hatakka / Terhi Virkki-Hatakka Suomi 30,0 

 
Combi Main Standard 2 

1. Edwin Woltheus / Mariette Woltheus Hollanti 16,0 
2. Henry Hatakka / Terhi Virkki-Hatakka Suomi 19,0 
3. Kimberly van den Broek / Rosanna Schellekens Hollanti 25,0 
4. Ilona Brugman / Richard Okkerse Hollanti 44,5 
5. Elien Bervoets / Greet Bervoets Belgia 45,5 

 
Duo Main Standard 2 

1. Birgitta Starast / Tiina Uimonen Suomi 15,0 
2. Elien Bervoets / Greet Bervoets Belgia 15,0 
3. Peta Barratt / Poppy Jones Iso-Britannia 30,0 

 
Duo Main Latin 2 

1. Elien Bervoets / Greet Bervoets Belgia 12,0 
2. Birgitta Starast / Tiina Uimonen Suomi 18,0 
3. Peta Barratt / Poppy Jones Iso-Britannia 20,0 

 
Single Main Women 1 

1. Diane Carter Iso-Britannia 15,0 
2. Heidi Hamari-Martimo Suomi 15,0 
3. Kerry Castle Iso-Britannia 30,0 

 
Single Main Women 2 

1. Birgitta Starast Suomi 10,0 
2. Ilona Brugman Hollanti 22,0 
3. Lise Verstreken Belgia 31,0 
4. Peta Barratt Iso-Britannia 37,0 
5. Inga Figursska Iso-Britannia 50,0 
6. Chloe Kiddie Iso-Britannia 60,0 
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Single Main Power Wheelchair  

1. Kathy Hancock Iso-Britannia 10,0 
2. Helen Whitehead Iso-Britannia 20,0 
3. Claire Atkin Iso-Britannia 30,0 
4. Pirjo Pappila  Suomi 42,0 
5. Lisa Welsh  Iso-Britannia 48,0 

 
 
Tuomarit: Ansell Chezan GB, Iwona Ciok PL, Corrie van Hugten NL, Darren Hulme GB, 

Okszána Jegonyán HU, Peter Nash GB ja Edu Pampuro IT. 
 


